
20.05.2023

98690

Danish Genetic

D6940117213

D7210125213

 0

 0

 141,0

HB-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

Eigenleistung

DGD414

TZW-TZ

TZW-MFA

TZW-FVW

BLUP männl:

-0,12

TZW-LP5  0,00

-14

 0,40

Zitzenanzahl

BLUP weibl:  0,0

Rasse: Danish Genetic DurocPlus

ZW-Schätztermin: 27.03.2024


